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NOTES

ODEON 4805-80 / 118

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS  CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

DESIGN : Round everybody up for an impressive show. Odeon will brighten up any 
large space and make a glowing statement of bold elegance.

LIGHT SOURCE : Custom designed curving LED light engine provides even illumination over the entire surface.
 Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K and 0-10V dimming is standard. 
CONSTRUCTION : Circles are formed from three sections of extremely durable rotomolded MDPE and are
 connected on-site with chromed or white joiner caps.
CERTIFIED : c-CSA-us

CONCEPTION :  Entrez dans le cercle, contemplez ce spectacle. Odeon saura illuminer tous 
les grands espaces et leur donnera un éclat d’élégance audacieuse.

SOURCE LUMINEUSE:  Module DEL courbé conçu et fabriqué sur mesure, offrant une illumination uniforme sur la totalité 
de la surface. Disponible en 2700K, 3000K, 3500K ou 4000K avec gradation de type 0-10V.

CONSTRUCTION: Les cercles sont faits de trois sections de MDPE rotomoulées très durables connectées lors de
 l’installation avec des embouts chromés ou blancs.
CERTIFIÉ : c-CSA-us

ORDERING SPECIFICATION  SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL  MODÈLE

4805-80
4805-118

ODEON 80"
ODEON 118"

LIGHT SOURCE  SOURCE LUMINEUSE

LED REGULAR OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE  TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

27
30
35
40*

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)  INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC) 90

90 90+ CRI

VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

DIMMING OPTION  OPTION DE GRADATION DV

DV 0-10V DIMMING (120-277V)
LED DIMMING DRIVER IS STANDARD IN THIS PRODUCT..

DRIVER POSITION   POSITION DU PILOT

RDP RECESSED DRIVER*
*3981D ACCESSORY IS REQUIRED

CABLE  CABLE AC

AC AIRCRAFT MOUNTING & CLEAR CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE 

CABLE LENGTH LONGUEUR DE CABLE

60
**

60” AIRCRAFT CABLE (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM AIRCRAFT CABLE LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTITIVE

MOUNTING OPTION  OPTION DE MONTAGE 

RC1
RC2
RC3*

FOR STANDARD  Ø9.4" X 1.88", FOR 4805-80 (2475I)
FOR STANDARD  Ø12" X 1.88", FOR 4805-118 (2477I)
FOR RECESSED DRIVER OPTION Ø9.4" X 0.25" (2405B) 
* 3981D ACCESSORY REQUIRED

MOUNTING CABLE OPTION   OPTION DE MONTAGE DE CÂBLE 

IF NO OPTION IS SELECTED, AN OFF-CENTERED ROUND CANOPY WITH STRAIGHT AIRCRAFT CABLES IS STANDARD

RCC CENTERED ROUND CANOPY - STRAIGHT AIRCRAFT CABLES

CANOPY FINISH  FINI PAVILLION WH

WHE WHITE FINE TEXTURE

POWER CORD FINISH   FINI CÂBLE D'ALIMENTATION  

WH
CLR

WHITE POWER CORD
CLEAR POWER CORD

DIFFUSER FINISH   FINI DIFFUSEUR WH

WH WHITE

JOINER FINISH   FINI JONCTION  

CHR
WHE

CHROME
WHITE

ACCESSORY   ACCESSOIRE

3981D 3981D JUNCTION BOX FOR RECESSED DRIVER OPTION

MOUNTING OPTIONS OPTIONS DE MONTAGE

4805-80

4805-118

4805-80-RCC (OPTION)

4805-118-RCC (OPTION)

64.00"
1625mm

Ø80.50"
Ø2045mm

4.00"
102mm

Ø 118.00"
Ø 2996mm

64.00"
1625mm 4.00"

102mm

64.00"
1625mm

Ø80.50"
Ø2045mm

4.00"
102mm

Ø 118.00"
Ø 2996mm

64.00"
1625mm 4.00"

102mm

RC2
Ø12” x 1.88”
Ø305 x 70mm
(4805-118 )
 

RC3
(RDP)
Ø9.4” x 0.25”
Ø240 x 6mm
 
 

RC1
Ø9.1” x 1.88”
Ø231 x 48mm
(4805-80 )
 



SIMPLIFIED CONNECTION
Only two screws for a solid connection

STANDARD CANOPY
Odeon 80”: Ø9.1”X 1.75” H
Odeon 118“: Ø11”X2.75“ H

Mounting on a 4” standard j-box

LOW PROFILE CANOPY
Odeon 80/118: Ø9.4”X 0.25” H

Recessed drivers for discreet installation
Mounts on Eureka j-box 3981D 6”x6“

sold and installed separately
Requires 6” clearance above ceiling

 

CANOPY OPTIONS:

STD. CANOPY POSITION
at mounting point

TOP COVER
Laser cut 14ga steel

2 SIZES
The use of different sizes allows for 
several arrangement possibilities of 
within your space

10ft. Outer Diameter
(Ø118”)

7ft. Outer Diameter
(Ø80”)

RCC CANOPY POSITION
at center

CIRCLE OF LIGHT
Odeon presents a circular ring of bright 

glowing light made of three sections.
70% Downlight / 30% Uplight

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDs
Custom Eureka LED module made in USA
Nichia LEDs on Aluminum MCPCB

WHITE TRANSLUSCENT DIFFUSER
Strong, lightweight & impact resistant MDPE polymer

6 CABLES SUSPENSION
Supplied tool facilitates
mounting point location

PRECISION ALUMINUM JOINERS
No visible fasteners underneath

Secure clamping design
Fully enclosed light

6“
MIN. 6“

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2023.04All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

ODEON 4805-80 / 4805-118

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

4805-80 4805-118

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4805 - 80 4805 - 118

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

141 W
16282 LM 
115 LM/W

212 W
24552 LM
115.9 LM/W

OTHER INFORMATIONS

LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE)
LIGHT QUALITY

24 LBS / 10.8 KG
> 60 000 HRS
R9 > 50

37 LBS / 16.9 KG
> 60 000 HRS
R9 > 50

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CCT FACTOR

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.97
0.93
0.89



CONNECTION SIMPLIFIÉE
Deux vis pour une connexion 
sécurisée

DELS HAUTE PERFORMANCE 
Module DEL exclusif d’Eureka fait 
en Amérique du Nord.
DELs Nichia sur MCPCB Aluminium 

DIFFUSEUR TRANSLUCIDE BLANC
Polymère MDPE résistant aux chocs

PAVILLON STANDARD
Odeon 80”: Ø9.1”X 1.75” H
Odeon 118“: Ø11”X 2.75“ H

S’installe sur une boite de connection standard

PAVILLON MINCE (RDP) 
Odeon 80/118: Ø9.4” X 0.25”H

Pilote encastré pour une installation discrète
S’installe sur: la boite de jonction Eureka 3981D 6”x6“ 

Vendue & installé séparément avant le luminaire
Nécessite 6” de dégagement dans le plafond

 

OPTIONS DE PAVILLON:

PAVILLON
POSITION STANDARD

au point d’ancrage

6 CABLES DE SUSPENSION
Outil de montage inclus qui

facilite la localisation

COUVERT DU DESSUS
Acier 14ga découpé au laser

CONNECTEURS D’ALUMINIUM
Lumière pleinement renfermé
Sans vis apparentes dessous

Design de connexion solide

2 GRANDEURS
L’agencement des deux grandeurs 
dans un espace permet de créer une 
composition originales

Diamètre extérieur 10pi. 
(Ø118”)

Diamètre 
extérieur 7pi. 

(Ø80”)

PAVILLON CENTRÉE
POSITION RCC

au centre

CERCLE ÉCLAIRÉ
L’Odéon se compose d’un anneau circulaire de 

lumière épuré fait en trois sections. 
Distribution: 30% vers le haut / 70% vers le bas

6“
MIN. 6“

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2023.04Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

ODEON 4805-80 / 4805-118

DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE

4805-80 4805-118

SPÉCIFICATION PRODUIT 4805 - 80 4805 - 118

PERFORMANCE

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS (4000K)
EFFICACITÉ

141 W
16282 LM 
115 LM/W

212 W
24552 LM
115.9 LM/W

AUTRES INFORMATIONS

POIDS DU LUMINAIRE
L70 (MAINTENANCE DE LA LUMIÈRE)
QUALITÉ DE LA LUMIÈRE

24 LBS / 10.8 KG
> 60 000 H
R9 > 50

37 LBS / 16.9 KG
> 60 000 H
R9 > 50

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

CCT FACTOR

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.97
0.93
0.89
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